12802 Commodity Place • Tampa, FL 33626 • www.duraguard.com • Toll Free: (800) 736-7991 • Fax: (800) 287-4175
Specifications subject to change without notice.
L70
25°C
473,000
Hours
AS30Q Sculptor Bell Pendant Decorative Pole
Mounted Luminaire

12802 Commodity Place • Tampa, FL 33626 • www.duraguard.com • Toll Free: (800) 736-7991 • Fax: (800) 287-4175
Specifications subject to change without notice.
Order Information Example: AS301QF1X84U5KCBSF
Model Optics Wattage Driver CCT Lens Color Options
AS301Q=
DuraLED
Sculptor Bell
Pendant
C=Type III
F=Type V
1X37=37w
1X65=65w
1X84=84w
U=120-277V
H=347-480V
3K=3000K*
4K=4000K
5K=5000K
*84w Type
V & 65w
Type III
Only.
C=Clear
Prismatic
Array Lens
L=LumaLens
Opal Array
Lens
B=Black
C=Custom
(Consult
Factory)
SF=Single Fuse (120-277V Only)
DF=Double Fuse (120-277V Only)
SP=Surge Protection
S2=Microwave Sensor with
Dimming for Mounting Heights of 8
to 40'. (120-277V Only)
S4=Microwave On/Off Motion
Sensor for Mounting Heights of 8'
to 19', (120-277V Only)
AS30Q Sculptor Bell Pendant Decorative Pole
Mounted Luminaire
AS301Q with Single Wall Mount Arm (ASWM11)
Single Wall Mount Arm, Black Powdercoat Finish,
Includes Hardware. Mounts Directly to Wall
AS301Q with Single Pole Mount Arm (ASMA11)
Single Pole Mount Arm, Black Powdercoat Finish, Includes
Hardware. Requires 3˝ Tenon.
AS301Q with Dual Pole Mount Arm (ASMA12)
Dual Pole Mount Arm, Black Powdercoat Finish,
Includes Hardware. Requires 3˝ Tenon.
See DSRA Spec Sheet for
Additional Specifications and EPAs
See PARF Spec Sheet for
Additional Specifications and EPAs
Select Fixture
Select Pole
Select ArmStep 2:Step 1:
Order Information Example: ASMA12BR7
Model Color Options
ASWM11= Single Wall
Mount Arm
ASMA11= Single Pole
Mount Arm
ASMA12= Dual Pole
Mount Arm
B=Black
C=Custom
(Consult Factory)
R3=3-Pin Twist Lock
Photocell Receptacle
R5=5-Pin Twist Lock
Photocell Receptacle
R7=7-Pin ANSI
C136.41—2013
Twist Lock Photocell
Receptacle
Photocell Option not
Available with Wall
Mount Arm.
Order Information Example: DSRA2555BP3
Model Height/Shaft/Gauge
(Pick one) Color Pole Top
Mounting Options
4" Round
5mm Wall
5" Round
5mm Wall
DSRA=Straight
Round Aluminum
Pole
2045=20´ 2555=25´ B=Black P3=2⅞ x 3"H
Tenon
(Leave Blank)=
No Options
LAB=Less Anchor
Bolts (2)
LBC=Less Base
Cover (3)
Order Information Example: PARF422DBBLAB
PARF
Model Shaft/Height/Style Color Options
PARF=Fluted
Aluminum Extruded
Pole
416AB=16´ Anchor Base Pole
422DB=22´ Direct Burial Pole
B=Black (Leave Blank)= No Options
LAB= Less Anchor Bolts (2)
Step 3:
Notes:
1. DSRA poles include anchor bolts standard, consult dimension table for size
 based on pole dimensions.
2. DSRA poles include square 2-piece black base cover.
3. DSRA poles available in standard lengths as shown. Poles can be cut to custom
 lengths. Consult Factory.
Notes:
1. PARF poles include anchor bolts standard.
2. PARF poles include removable 3" aluminum tenon.
3. PARF Poles can be cut to custom lengths. Consult factory.
Additional Mounting Options
Configuration EPA
(Sq. Ft.)
Weight
(Lbs.)
1
0.64 22 Lbs
Configuration EPA
(Sq. Ft.)
Weight
(Lbs.)
2@180ᵒ Mount
1.28 44 Lbs
EPA (Effective Projected Area) Shown with Mounting Arms.
Rev. 021121
12802 Commodity Place • Tampa, FL 33626 • www.duraguard.com • Toll Free: (800) 736-7991 • Fax: (800) 287-4175
Specifications subject to change without notice.
Photometric Data
Grid in MH
MH=16 Feet
Grid in MH
MH=16 Feet
AS301QF1X84U5KC -
Type V, Clear Prismatic Lens
AS301QC1X65U5KC -
Type III, Clear Prismatic Lens
AS30Q Sculptor Bell Pendant Decorative Pole
Mounted Luminaire
Accessories & Replacement Parts: